
Combinata Danze Argentine 16/34 AS 1 208061591 VIGHI ANDREA 600124753 BENATI CHIARA NUMERO UNO

Combinata Danze Argentine 35/44 AS 1 600214281 BALLONZO MARCELO DAMIAN 600214282 GARIS ELENA CUS TORINO DANZA

Combinata Danze Argentine 35/44 M 1 600289218 CASTRO CENOBIO ANIBAL 600289219 BRESSAN GRISELDA G.A.B.

Combinata Danze Argentine 45/OL AS 1 600160127 NEGRO DANIELE 600160128 NIERO MONIA LADY ROBY DANCE

AS 2 220369709 STRAGLIOTTO DIEGO 600204228 GARBERINO MIRCA GIOVANNA INTERNATIONAL DANCE BASSANO

AS 3 220251071 CATTANEO ROBERTO 220251073 TUMIATTI M. TERESA MIVIDA DANCE

AS 4 600062140 TARICCO MAURO 600062141 PANEBIANCO MARIA RITA ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

AS 5 201136008 MANARDO GERMANO 201136010 CERRATO BRUNA MIVIDA DANCE

Tango Escenario 12/15 A 1 600037900 SABBIONI ALEX 600066675 GABUSI ALESSIA NUMERO UNO

A 2 220296649 COSSENTINO JOSE' (GIUSEPPE ANTONIO) 220369736 DERUVO SABRINA KRYSTALL DANCE

Tango Escenario 16/34 A 1 600197203 KAPIDANI ROLAND 600197204 MORSELLI ROBERTA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

A 2 600207327 CAMMARANO ANTONIO SAMUEL 600228475 DOGNINI ELISA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

A 3 600198839 RIZZA' ALESSANDRO 600198840 ELICIO MICHELA A.S.D.SPORTING BALLO BAVENESE

A 4 220381325 MANTESE DANIELE 600284739 NASI SOFIA ASD TEAM DIABLO

Tango Escenario 35/44 A 1 600113941 MORARI MARCO 600208427 BERTANZON VALENTINA GARDA DANZE

A 2 600212144 ZAPPONE STEFANO 600212145 NASTASI VIRNA I.P.DANCE STUDIO

A 3 600215022 PASSARIELLO ALESSANDRO 600215023 BINI ELENA G.A.B.

Tango Escenario 45/54 A 1 600177220 RODILOSSO PIETRO 220364991 LO PRESTI ANNA ASD MOVING MORE

A 2 600120231 RICAGNI PIETRO 600120232 BASSINO TIZIANA ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

A 3 600126224 COZZI FABRIZIO 600126225 FUMAGALLI ANNAMARIA PROFESSIONAL TEAM LADY ANNA

A 4 220200922 ROSADONI MASSIMO 220198524 LUCHINI NADIA ASD BRIO DANCE

A 5 600284937 GEUSA ERASMO 600284938 SORAGNA CHIARA TANGONAUTI

Tango Escenario 55/60 A 1 220335514 FALINI ANGIOLO 220335516 PUCCIARELLI MARINA A.S.D. DANCIN'FOREVER

A 2 600029628 PAPPALARDO ALFREDO 600029629 MILLESIMO FIORELLA CLUB MILANO DANZE

Tango Escenario 61/OL A 1 220352437 FREDIANI SILVANO 220352438 GRECHI TANIA GS BALLERINI VAL DI CORNIA

A 2 220418186 GRIMOLDI GIORGIO 220418188 CAPUCCI FLAVIA PEGASO 88

A 3 220251074 TUMIATTI FAUSTO 220259027 BOLLETTI ALIDA SAVINA MIVIDA DANCE

A 4 220363859 SANTAGADA ARTURO 220363858 ZACCARIA MARIA KRYSTALL DANCE

Tango Salòn 08/11 B 1 600151831 ODOARDI ANTONIO 600151832 DI PIETRO ALICE SAID'A DANCE

Tango Salòn 08/11 C 1 600283529 MUTO RAOULANTONIO 600283530 MUTO ANDREAGIOVANNA FLAVIA CLUB

Tango Salòn 12/15 A 1 600037900 SABBIONI ALEX 600066675 GABUSI ALESSIA NUMERO UNO

2 220296649 COSSENTINO JOSE' (GIUSEPPE ANTONIO) 220369736 DERUVO SABRINA KRYSTALL DANCE

Tango Salòn 12/15 B 1 600016336 DEL BEN PIETRO 220374418 DE PACIANI DENISE FLAVIA CLUB

2 600249275 DATTOLICO ANDREA 600283889 MARANGONI MARTINA CLUB MILANO DANZE



3 600058256 GABRIELE FRANCESCO 600058257 PALMUCCI MARIA BEATRICE SAID'A DANCE

Tango Salòn 12/15 C 1 600144525 BOLZONELLO STEFANO 600144526 DE PACIANI OXANA FLAVIA CLUB

Tango Salòn 16/34 A 1 600197203 KAPIDANI ROLAND 600197204 MORSELLI ROBERTA ARCADIA PROFESSIONE DANZA

2 600207327 CAMMARANO ANTONIO SAMUEL 600228475 DOGNINI ELISA A.S.D. NEW ACADEMYC DANCE

3 600198839 RIZZA' ALESSANDRO 600198840 ELICIO MICHELA A.S.D.SPORTING BALLO BAVENESE

Tango Salòn 16/34 B 1 600236768 DIOTALLEVI LUCA 220313603 PAOLETTI CHIARA STELLA SHOW DANCE

Tango Salòn 16/34 C 1 600286092 MESSA FABIO 600286093 DI LORENZO STEFANIA CLUB MILANO DANZE

Tango Salòn 35/44 A 1 600240170 GIORDANI MIRKO 600197308 SCALA ROBERTA ILARIA MIVIDA DANCE

2 600113941 MORARI MARCO 600208427 BERTANZON VALENTINA GARDA DANZE

3 600253447 STAMERA STEFANO 600253448 NUCCIO LAURA STUDIO DANZE VIGEVANO

4 600215022 PASSARIELLO ALESSANDRO 600215023 BINI ELENA G.A.B.

5 600212144 ZAPPONE STEFANO 600212145 NASTASI VIRNA I.P.DANCE STUDIO

Tango Salòn 35/44 B 1 600283853 CAMBARERI PASQUALE 600283854 VERME FEDERICA CUS TORINO DANZA

Tango Salòn 45/54 A 1 600126224 COZZI FABRIZIO 600126225 FUMAGALLI ANNAMARIA PROFESSIONAL TEAM LADY ANNA

2 220200922 ROSADONI MASSIMO 220198524 LUCHINI NADIA ASD BRIO DANCE

3 600120231 RICAGNI PIETRO 600120232 BASSINO TIZIANA ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

4 600284937 GEUSA ERASMO 600284938 SORAGNA CHIARA TANGONAUTI

5 600226133 SOGLIANI MATTEO 600120227 IVALDI DOMENICA ASD WB DANZE ALESSANDRIA

6 600177220 RODILOSSO PIETRO 220364991 LO PRESTI ANNA ASD MOVING MORE

Tango Salòn 45/54 B 1 600191755 BORRA MAURIZIO 600191754 BONETTI SABRINA CLUB MILANO DANZE

2 201005090 RICCA FIRMINO 201005091 MATTA MIRIAM G.A.B.

3 600105637 GENERALI PAOLO 600105638 CANELLA CLAUDIA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO

Tango Salòn 45/54 C 1 600126645 SPONZIELLO OSWALDO 600126646 TANCINI CINZIA LUCIA PEGASO 88

2 600162858 SAMMITO SALVATORE 600162859 MAGGIONI LORENA CLUB MILANO DANZE

Tango Salòn 55/60 A 1 220335514 FALINI ANGIOLO 220335516 PUCCIARELLI MARINA A.S.D. DANCIN'FOREVER

2 600029628 PAPPALARDO ALFREDO 600029629 MILLESIMO FIORELLA CLUB MILANO DANZE

3 600056474 VALERI MARCO 600056475 PICCININI FIORENZA LATIN TANGO DANCE SCHOOL

4 600007923 CASAGRANDE FERRO MAURIZIO 600007924 BALDIN LIDIA DANZE VENETO ORIENTALE

Tango Salòn 55/60 B 1 600213673 ZANZON DANIELE 600213674 GARIGIOLA PATRIZIA CLUB MILANO DANZE

2 600287329 MARTEGANI ROBERTO 600287330 PAGANI MARZIA PROFESSIONAL TEAM LADY ANNA

3 600005970 BERNARDI ANTONIO 600005971 BERGONZONI MARILENA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO

4 600074757 PARISIO ALFREDO 600074758 LOSS ADRIANA PEGASO 88

Tango Salòn 55/60 C 1 220328367 MONTANARI CLAUDIO 600257027 MARCHIONI GRAZIELLA POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO A.S.D. SEZ. BALLO

Tango Salòn 61/OL A 1 220352437 FREDIANI SILVANO 220352438 GRECHI TANIA GS BALLERINI VAL DI CORNIA



2 220376427 DI NUNZIO ANSELMO 220376428 FIUMANA MAURIZIA PEGASO 88

3 220251074 TUMIATTI FAUSTO 220259027 BOLLETTI ALIDA SAVINA MIVIDA DANCE

4 220418186 GRIMOLDI GIORGIO 220418188 CAPUCCI FLAVIA PEGASO 88

5 220363859 SANTAGADA ARTURO 220363858 ZACCARIA MARIA KRYSTALL DANCE

6 600218287 SANTORELLI OSCAR 600218288 TURO RITA MARIA GIOVANNA C.D.R. LE SIRENE DANZANTI SRL

Tango Salòn 61/OL B 1 600289457 BUCCHIARONE ANTONIO 600289458 CORSINI SUSANA BEATRIZ ASD VICTOR ORLANDO ACHO-TANGO

2 600249237 ANTONA LUIGI ROBERTO 600249238 LO RUSSO ROSANNA PEGASO 88

3 201044535 ROSSO EUGENIO 201044536 CHIAVENTONE PALMINA G.A.B.

4 600282059 COLETTA VINCENZO 600282060 RAMICONE ANNA GOLDEN DANCING

Tango Salòn 61/OL C 1 600223480 CASTELLI PAOLO ANGELO 600223481 GIANETTI DAVIDINA PEGASO 88

Hustle Disco Fox 16/45 A 1 600243337 KOFLER GEORG 600175885 GRUBER JASMIN GARDA DANZE

2 600163869 BERTIGNOLL PATRICK 600251716 TOMASINI NADIN GARDA DANZE

3 600255494 MONGIOVÌ CALOGERO 600255495 CORBETTO FILIPPINA EVOLUTION TIME ALTO ADIGE

Hustle Disco Fox 16/45 B 1 220376402 LOFORTE ROBERTO ALEXANDER 600058103 LOFORTE FRANCESCA PEGASO 88

Hustle Disco Fox 46/OL A 1 600194242 SILBONI MATTEO 600214290 BOLOGNESI MORENA EVOLUTION TIME ALTO ADIGE

2 600005111 POMPERMAIER RICCARDO 220400088 ALBER ISABEL EVOLUTION TIME ALTO ADIGE

3 600175889 DORFMANN NIKOLAUS 600175890 KAMMER KATHARINA TANZSTUDIO GAETANO E ANNY

4 204167809 GIGLIOTTI GREGORIO 204167810 GALLO NICOLETTA EVOLUTION TIME ALTO ADIGE

Hustle Disco Fox 46/OL AS 1 600160627 LOCHMANN ANDREAS 600160628 HILLEBRAND MARIA MAGDALENA GARDA DANZE


